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Challenge Jean-Pierre Guérit 2006
9e Jogging de I'Albatros Petite Chapelle - 22 april 2006

Naam
FRANCOTTE Kevin
GILLET Aurelien
BAILY Damien
PIETTE Gaetan
PETIT Jerome
RIFFLART Simon
RIFFLART Lucien
RIFFLART Damien
MASAY Joel
HURREAU Alexandre

FOSTIER Jean-Luc
BAILY Andre
LINTHOUT Jean-Claude
BAUDUIN Eric
RANNET Adrien
GAMBONE Toni
BODART Eric

DE PESTEL Blaise
CARPENT Maxime
HANOTEAUX Raymond
DEPESTEL Herve
WILMART Beranger
PIETTE Pascal
HERBAGE Maxime
TROLONGHT Sebastien
OULAD Yohann
LAMBIN Pauline
CHRISTOPHE Jeremy
TEYSSANDIER Justine
MALICET Julien
DELPIRE Tony
MORREELS Godefroid
LINTHOUT Gerard
BENBETKA Tatiana
DELAHAUT Thierry
LANGE Charlotte
LAVERDURE Marine
LAMBERT Melanie
BURM Dorothe
JACQUEMART Reginald
RECLOUX Christian
DESMARAIS Stephane
MATINEZ Michael
MALARME Marie-Claude
MEERTENS Josiane
LAMBERT Paulin

4 KM

Club
JACO
METTET
GERPINNE
NAC

LA THURE

JTRR
JACO

JACO
GERPINNE

ACCO
LA THURE

PWERES
NAC

LA THURE
ALBATROS

ESM

ACCO
GSG

WALCOURT
JACO

JACO

JTRR

JTRR

JACO
DOURBES
ALBATROS
ALBATROS
LA THURE
ACCO

JTRR

CAT P/CAT
AD 1
AD 2
AD 3
AD 4
JH 1
SH 1
JH 2
SH 2
AD 5
JH 3
AD 6
AD 7
AD 8
AD 9
AD 10
AD il
AD 12
AD 13
SH 3
JH 4
VH 1
AD 14
SD 1
AD 15
SH 4
AD 16
SH 5
SD 2
AD 17
SD 3
AD 18
AD 19
AD 20
AD 21
DD 1
AD 22
SD 4
SD 5
D 1
DD 2
AD 23
VH 2
AD 24
AD 25
DD 3
DD 4
SH 6

Tijd
0:15:12
0:15:32
0:15:32
0:15:51
0:16:04
0:16:20
0:16:48
0:17:.01
0:17:12
0:17:23
0:17:36
0:17:39
0:17:49
0:17:51
0:18:02
0:18:09
0:18:11
0:18:16
0:18:21
0:18:24
0:18:27
0:18:28
0:18:31
0:18:50
0:18:52
0:18:54
0:19:.02
0:19:19
0:19:29
0:19:31
0:19:39
0:19:43

0:20:06
0:20:17
0:20:44
0:20:49
0:21:27
0:21:34
0:21:37
0:22:17
0:22:17
0:22:26
0:22:40
0:22:44
0:22:46
0:22:48
0:22:57

GEM
15,79
15,45
15,45
15,14
14,94
14,69
14,29
14,10
13,95
13,81
13,64
13,60
13,47
13,45
13,31
13,22
13,20
13,14
13,08
13,04
13,01
13,00
12,96
12,74
12,72
12,70
12,61
12,42
12,32
12,30
12,21
12,17
11,94
11,83
11,58
11,53
11,19
11,13
11,10
10,77
10,77
10,70
10,59
10,56
10,54
10,53
10,46

KM-Tijd
3:48
3:53
3:53
3:58
4:01
4:05
4:12
415
418
4:21
4:24
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:46
4550
452
453
4:55
4:56
5:02
5:04
5:11
5:12
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:34
5:34
5:37
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:44



PL
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
8l

82
83

Naam

FRANCOIS Vincent
GRAUWELS Barbara
EMILIEN Gladys
MOREAU Patricia
DEPRY Jacquy
DUCOURTIOUX Teddy
LECLERCQ Gaetan
FONCK Xavier
TURBANG Nirmala
DONNAY Dominique
WOLTERS Antoine
FRANCOTTE Audrey
DONNAY Sylvie
BLONDEL Marie-Jeanne
TRANCOIS Moise
DELMOTTE Patricia
CUVELIER Chantal
DUCATTILON Patrice
HAYOT Philippe
ROYNETTE Annie
ROYNETTE Jacques
GODET Thierry

VELLE Suzanne
CARPENT Emeline
ALEXANDRE Sylvie
SCHEPKENS Fabienne
CHEYSSAC Alexandre
REDIGER Pascal
BOUILLON Madison
PINOT Chantal
THOMAS Marie-Lise
DEGRANDE Jules
COLLIN Jacky
ROUSSEAUX Florence
BEAUPAIN Marie-France
FOLDZ Angelique

Club

NAC
JTRR

PWERE
ALBATROS

LA THURE

ALBATROS
JACO
JTRR
LA THURE
ALBATROS
LA THURE
JACO
ALBATROS
ALBATROS

ALBATROS
JACO
ALBATROS
ACCO
ACCO
ALBATROS
ALBATROS

JACO
JACO
JACO
LA THURE
LA THURE

ALBATROS

CAT P/CAT
AD 26
DD 5
DD 6
DD 7
VH 3
AD 27
AD 28
AD 29
DD 8
DD 9
AD 30
DD 10
DD i}
DD 12
AD 3l
DD 13
DD 14
AD 32
AD 33
DD 15
VH 4
AD 34
VD 1
DD 16
DD 17
DD 18
AD 35
AD 36
SD 6
DD 19
DD 20
VH 5
VH 6
DD 21
DD 22
DD 23

Tijd
0:23:37
0:23:41
0:23:51
0:23:56
0:23:56
0:23:57
0:23:58
0:24.00
0:24.01
0:24.02
0:24:14
0:24:33
0:24:35
0:24:53
0:25:24
0:25:41
0:25:55
0:25:57
0:25:59
0:26:32
0:26:32
0:26:33
0:27:.03
0:27:19
0:27:.41
0:27:.41
0:27:42
0:27:42
0:28:33
0:29:28
0:29:42
0:29:46
0:31:50
0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:36

GEM
10,16
10,13
10,06
10,03
10,03
10,02
10,01
10,00
9,99
9,99
9,90
9,78
9,76
9,65
9,45
9,34
9,26
9,25
9,24
9,05
9,05
9,04
8,87
8,79
8,67
8,67
8,66
8,66
8,41
8,14
8,08
8,06
7,54
7,42
7,41
7,36

KM-Tijd
5:54
5:55
5:58
5:59
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:0!
6:03
6:08
6:09
6:13
6:21
6:25
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:38
6:38
6:38
6:46
6:50
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:55
7.08
7:22
7:25
7:26
7:58
8:06
8:06
8:09
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Naam

CAUDRON David
LAGAISSE Emmanuel
HAUTIER Guillaume
PASQUE Cedric
GOUSEE Rudy
LUST Christop
BAILY Jonathan
TERWAGNE Quentin
LUST Baudouin
SOHNLE Erich
MARION Yves
HASTIR Fabrice
THOMAS Dominic
COUNEN Olivier
HARDY Pierre
RIVEZ Pierre
COTELLE Claude
PETIT Philippe
HERNOUX Laurent
DUMONT David
FLEURY Philippe
LEBLANC Renaud
DUPONT Francois
HOCQUET Patrice
GUIBERTI Pascal
POUCET Benoit
DUTHOIT Laurent
LAMBIN Jean-Luc
ROCMANS Louis
LUST Damien
DEPRET Pierre
CHARLIER Jacky
HARDY Michael
SOKAY Michel
PONCELET Jose
BIOT Alex

RENARD Yves
ADANT France
CORDEWENER Alain
ADANT Georges
SOBRY Claude
PETIT Armande
HABETS Augustin
LUST Eric
DERZELLE Laurent
COLLART Christophe
MICHAUX Rudy
THIBAUT Louis
VISSE Stephane
CORDEWENER Patrice

11 KM

Club
JACO !

JACO
RRTCHAT
ACCO
THURE
ACCO
ACCO
JACO 1
TORTUES

JTRR

JACO

LA THURE
GSG

GSG

GSG

JACO
JACO
ACCO
THURE
GSG

JACO

JTRR
THUREESM
JACOL
JACO

GSG
ACCO

LA THURE
LA THURE
GSG

JTRR
PWERES
ESM

GSG
ESM-FLEU
JACO 2

LA THURE
GSG
THURE
JACO

LA THURE
ESPONGE
GSG

CAT P/CAT
SH 1
SH 2
SH 3
SH 4
SH 5
SH 6
SH 7
SH 8
V2 1
SH 9
SH 10
SH il
V1 1
SH 12
V1 2
V1 3
V1 4
V1 5
V1 6
SH 13
V1 7
SH 14
SH 15
SH 16
V1 8
V1 9
V1 10
V1 il
V1 12
SH 17
V3 1
V1 13
SH 18
V2 2
V2 3
V1 14
V1 15
SD 1
V1 16
V3 2
V1 17
Al 1
V2 4
Vi1 18
Vi1 19
Vi1 20
Vi1 21
SH 19
SH 20
Vi1 22

Tijd
0:39.08
0:39:50
0:39:53
0:40:21
0:40:40
0:40:48
0:40:54

0:4112
0:41.40
0:41.52
0:42:00
0:42:27
0:42:49
0:43.03
0:43.08
0:43:18
0:.43:26
0:43:32
0:43:41
0:43:47
0:43:54
0:44.07
0:44:11
0:44:11
0:44:17
0:44:20
0:44:33
0:44:43
0:45:.03
0:45:15
0:45:47
0:45:48
0:46:00
0:46:15
0:46:29
0:46:35
0:46:36
0:46:45
0:46:57
0:47:.04
0:47:17
0:47:18
0:47:23
0:47:29
0:47:32
0:47:52
0:47:59
0:48.00
0:48:01
0:48.06

GEM
16,87
16,57
16,55
16,36
16,23
16,18
16,14
16,02
15,84
15,76
15,71
15,55
15,41
15,33
15,30
15,24
15,20
15,16
15,11
15,07
15,03
14,96
14,94
14,94
14,90
14,89
14,81
14,76
14,65
14,59
14,42
14,41
14,35
14,27
14,20
14,17
14,16
14,12
14,06
14,02
13,96
13,95
13,93
13,90
13,88
13,79
13,75
13,75
13,75
13,72

KM-Tijd
3:33
3:37
3:38
3:40
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:52
354
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:59
3:59
4.01
4.01
4.01
4.02
4.02
4.03
4:.04
4.06
4.07
410
410

4:11
412
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15
416
417
418
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:22
4:22



PL
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Naam

LUST Luc

GAYE J-Franco
NICOLAS Frederik
ANDRE Jean-Marc
SAVARY Remy
MASSCHERA Santi
DUMONT Eric
RIFFLART Alain
OLIX Sheila
LABILLOY Laurent

VANLANGENHOVE Rudy

LAVEYNE Willy
FRAHTIA Dany
STAVAUX Marc
RAIMOND Eric

LUC Thibaut
BRUNEBARBE Joel
CHRISTOPHE Philippe
DORANGE Patrick
LAMBERT Bernard
RENARD Luc
PONCELET Leon
LENS F-Xavier

POTY Luc

MEYAN Jacques
NOIZET Louis
DEHAYE Francois
BASTIN Claude
PECHON Marie-Helene
LEROQY Luc

TILQUIN Nathalie
HATON Chantal
AUBERGER Philippe
GOBEAUX J-Pol
DENAYER Vincent
RARY J-Aime
DEMAIN Corinne
LONFILS Thierry
FORTEMPS Bernard
ROUSSEAU Francis
HOLLOGNE Didier
LARDENOIS Emmanuel
MONETA Thierry
DESSY Jean-Louis
LEMAIRE Aime
BOTTEAUX Thierry
BOMAL Denis

ROLIN Martine
LAFFINEUR Christian
COQUISART Philippe
DEMAIN Patrick
DONNAY Jacky
BEDORET Vincent

Club

JACO
PWERES
JTRR
POMPCHAR
JACO

ACCO

ACCO

JACO
JTRR
PWERES
JACO

LA THURE
JTRR

JTRR
JTRR
GSG

JCHSH
JTRR

JACO
JACO
JACO
JACO
JCEC

JCEC
EPERNAY
GSG

GSG

JACO
METTET
JTRR
ESPONGE
ESPONGE
HAM/HEUR
GSG

JACO

ESM

LA THURE
PWERES
GSG

JTRR
WALCOURT

CAT P/CAT
V2 5
SH 21
SH 22
V1 23
SH 23
V2 6
V1 24
Vi1 25
Al 2
Vi1 26
SH 24
V3 3
V1 27
SH 25
Vi1 28
SH 26
SH 27
V2 7
V1 29
V1 30
V1 3l
V2 8
SH 28
V2 9
V2 10
V2 i
SH 29
V2 12
A2 1
SH 30
Al 3
A3 1
V2 13
V2 14
Vi 32
V1 33
Al 4
Vi1 34
V1 35
V1 36
V1 37
V1 38
Vi1 39
V2 15
V3 4
Vi1 40
V1 41
A2 2
V2 16
Vi1 42
Vi1 43
V2 17
Vi1 44

Tijd
0:48:12
0:48:14
0:48:19
0:48:29
0:48:39
0:48:52
0:49:.02
0:.49:10
0:49:38
0:49:39
0:49:51
0:49:59
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:34
0:50:48
0:50:56

0:5L:11
0:5L:12
0:51:37
05144
0:51:56
0:51:59
0:52:.02
0:52:18
0:52:35
0:52:42
0:52:53
0:53.04
0:53:24
0:53:25
0:53:46
0:54.05
0:54:25
0:54:43
0:54:44
0:54.58
0:55:.09
0:55:19
0:55:31
0:55:53
0:56:10
0:56:14
0:56:36
0:56:37
0:56:54
0:57:13
0:57:25
0:57:29
0:57:53
0:58:12

GEM
13,69
13,68
13,66
13,61
13,57
13,51
13,46
13,42
13,30
13,29
13,24
13,20
13,16
13,15
13,10
13,10
13,05
12,99
12,96
12,89
12,89
12,79
12,76
12,71
12,70
12,68
12,62
12,55
12,52
12,48
12,44
12,36
12,36
12,28
12,20
12,13
12,06
12,06
12,01
11,97
11,93
11,89
11,81
11,75
11,74
11,66
11,66
11,60
11,54
11,49
11,48
11,40
11,34

KM-Tijd
4:23
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:27
4:27
4:28
4:31
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:51
4:51
453
455
457
458
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:16
517



PL
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Naam

BEGAUX Jean
FOSTIER Eric
DELOGNE Michel
FRANCOTTE Dorothee
HENRARD Genevieve
METZ Benoit

PEROT Robert

MAIRY Delphine

ELOY Jean-Claude
PRUDHOMME Joel
ANSIAUX Carl
MICHAUX Francis
METZ Christop
VERMEIREN Erik
OULAD Ahmed
MEULEMEESTER Patrick
POINT Sophie

LION Dominiqu
DEGRANDE Dominique
COSTER Eric

MELIN Michael

FLAS Michel

DAEMS Alain
BOURDIN Emilie
BOURDIN Roland
DOYEN Yvon
HOCQUET Daniel
GOMMET Frederiq
VANHAVERBEKE Jean-Pierre
GENOT Yvon
DALEBROUX Vincent
GRUNENBERGER Georges
CHRISTOPHE Jeanine
COUTURE Noella
DUMONT Monique
FRIX Claude
GODFRIN Marie
LERQY Paulette
TARIN Gerard
GOBERT Francoise
DELERS Pascal
DRAUX Stephane
ANSEL Rene
KOCUREK Francis
LAMBOT Denis

Club
JTRR

JTRR
CCSTC
CCSTC
JTRR
CAFOUR
LA THURE
LA THURE
GSG

JTRR

JACO
JTRR

JACO
JACO

JACO F
JTRR

JACO
JTRR
SEMELLES
SEMELLES
JCESTINN
THURE
JACO

JACO 3
METTETIC
CAFOUR
METTETIC

JACO
JACO F
JTRR

JC ESTINNES
THURE
JACO F
JACO

LA THURE
JACO3
JACO

LA THURE

CAT P/CAT
V2 18
V1 45
V3 5
SD 2
Al 5
SH 3l
V4 1
SD 3
V3 6
V2 19
V3 7
V2 20
V1 46
V1 47
V1 48
V1 49
SD 4
V2 21
Al 6
Vi1 50
SH 32
V4 2
V3 8
SD 5
V1 51
V2 22
V2 23
Al 7
V2 24
V4 3
SH 33
V4 4
A3 2
A2 3
A3 3
A2 4
A2 5
A3 4
V2 25
Al 8
Vi1 52
V1 53
V4 5
V3 9
V1 54

Tijd
0:58:46
0:59:10
0:59:21
0:59:26
0:59:46
1:00:01
1:00:15
1:00:29
1:00:32
1:00:37
1:00:42
1:01.00

L.oL

1.0L12
1.0L14
1.01:41
1:01:50
1:0L:53
1:02:.04
1:02:16
1:02:26
1:02:37
1:02:56
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:03:26
1:03:38
1:03:38
1:04.05
1:05:26
1:06:39
1:07:28
1:07:42
1:07:54
1:07:58
1:08:02
1:09:51
1:14:52
1:15:28
1.17:05
1.17:09

1.17:12

117:21
1:19:20

1:19:23

GEM
11,23
11,15
11,12
11,10
11,04
11,00

10,95
10,91

10,90

10,89
10,87

10,82

10,79
10,78
10,78

10,70

10,67

10,67

10,63

10,60
10,57

10,54

10,49
10,48
10,48

10,40
10,37
10,37

10,30

10,09
9,90
9,78
9,75
9,72
9,71
9,70
9,45
8,82
8,75
8,56
8,55
8,55
8,53
8,32
8,31

KM-Tijd
5:21
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:50
5:57
6:04
6:08
6:09
6:10
611
611
6:21
6:48
6:52
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
713
713



